

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 8106/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 05/09/2012 in CRO No. 24/1991,05/09/2012 in RFA No. 2119/1990 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

NIRANJAN SINGH & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS. Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 26/11/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rishi Malhotra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. G. Khehar, Adv.
Mr. Tarunvir S. Khehar, Adv.
For Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Dismissed.

Pending application(s), if any, stand
disposed of.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.

(Vinod Kulvi)
Assistant Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Charanjeet Kaur
Date: 2015.11.28
12:59:31 IST
Reason: